
2017/2018 PLIMPA Committee Chairs and Co-Chairs  

 

2017/2018 PLIMPA Board 

Chris Villard, President                                       cvillard@neo.rr.com 330-418-8792 
Danielle Rollins, 1st Vice President                    danielle.rollins73@gmail.com 330-418-5169 
Rose Jacobs, 2nd Vice President                         rose.jacobs39@yahoo.com 330-906-0260 
Nicole Marcum, Treasurer                                  marcum531@gmail.com 
Dianne Casasanta, Recording Secretary           dmcasa92@gmail.com 330-284-3476 
Juanita Unkefer, Corresponding Secretary       nitaunkefer@gmail.com 330-933-8864 
Dan Thoma, Member-at-Large                           dethoma3@aol.com 330-224-1285 
Jason Marcum, Member-at-Large                      marcum531@gmail.com 
 

 
Band Camp: July 24th -28th and July 31st –Aug. 3rd – Chris Villard, Rose Jacobs 

Band Camp Evening Activities: Pool Party July28th 6-9pm - Chris Villard, Rose Jacobs 

Chaperoning -   Kelsey Giotta - giottak@plainlocal.org 

Car Wash – July 29th - Jason Marcum marcum531@gmail.com and Chris Villard - cvillard@neo.rr.com 330-

418-8792  

Car Wash August 19th - Jason Marcum and Chris Villard - cvillard@neo.rr.com marcum531@gmail.com 

50/50 Raffle – Jason Marcum - marcum531@gmail.com 

Scholarship – Ann Salvino and Danielle Rollins (Chris to verify) – danielle.rollins73@gmail.com 330-418-5169 

annsalvino@yahoo.com 330-454-8106 

Fruit and Nut Fundraiser – Chris Villard cvillard@neo.rr.com 330-418-8792 and Dan Thoma 

dethoma3@aol.com 330-224-1285 

Discount Card Fundraiser – Emily Philpott 

Patron Advertising – Juanita Unkefer  - nitaunkefer@gmail.com 330-933-8864 and Megan Nichols 

janic_13@yahoo.com  

Uniform Committee – Juanita Unkefer and Diane Miller - nitaunkefer@gmail.com 330-933-8864 and Diane 

Miller millerds@ameritech.net 330-354-3057 

Restaurant Fundraisers – Dianne Casasanta – dmcasa92@gmail.com 330-284-3476 

Spring Fundraiser –  

Game Food Night – Dianne Casasanta - dmcasa92@gmail.com 330-284-3476 
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and Hope Peloso - hmpeloso65@hotmail.com 330-244-0495 

Spirit Wear – Chris Irwin – irwinc@plainlocal.org 

Fundraiser Committee -  

Plain Family Fun Day – Emily Philpott 

Mattress Sale - ? 

Solo & Ensemble Contest  - Danielle Rollins - danielle.rollins73@gmail.com 330-418-5169 and  Dianne 

Casasanta - dmcasa92@gmail.com 330-284-3476 

State Band Contest –Danielle Rollins - danielle.rollins73@gmail.com 330-418-5169 and Dianne Casasanta - 

dmcasa92@gmail.com 330-284-3476 

GOHS Jazz Festival – Dianne Casasanta - dmcasa92@gmail.com 330-284-3476 

Senior Class Video  - Chris Villard - cvillard@neo.rr.com, Dan Thoma - dethoma3@aol.com 330-224-1285, 

Eric and Wendy Haines – wendyrhaines@gmail.com 

Cookie Dough – Rose Jacobs – rose.jacobs39@yahoo.com 330-906-0260 
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